ASSESSED TOTAL

VALUATION PREABATED AD VALOREM BUDGETED
(Excluding TAX AD VALOREM TAX ABATED

Net Proceeds RATE REVENUE ABATEMENT AD VALOREM
of Mines) LEVIED [(1)X(2)/100] [(3)-(5)] REVENUE

Property Tax Subject to
Revenue Limitations 860,645,933  0.7500  6,454,844   550,679   5,904,165

Net Proceeds revenue reserved 222,520
per NRS 387.195 [Sch. AA (B2)] -

Total School Operating 6,126,685

Property Tax Subject to
Revenue Limitations 860,645,933  0.5500  4,733,553   403,839   4,329,714

Net Proceeds of Minerals 163,181
Total School Debt 4,492,895

860,645,933  1.3000  11,188,397   954,518   10,619,580

Notes:

Tentative Budget Fiscal Year 2020-21Churchill County School District
Ad Valorem Tax Calculations Attachment to Schedule AA

Column (1) Assessed Valuation is from the March 15th Final Revenue Projections.  Column (5) Budgeted Abated
Ad Valorem Revenue is from the March 25th Proforma Ad Valorem Revenue Report.

ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE AA
CALCULATION OF ALLOWED AD VALOREM REVENUES FOR SCHOOL DISTRICTS

C.  TOTAL OPERATING AND DEBT

B.  SCHOOL DEBT:

A.  SCHOOL OPERATING:

67

Printed:  4/3/2020, 1:32 PM
FORM 4405LGF

Last Revised 11/15/2019 Page 6 of 48

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
SALARIES SERVICES ENDING TOTAL

AND EMPLOYEE SUPPLIES TRANSFERS CONTIN- FUND FUND
WAGES BENEFITS & OTHER OUT GENCY BALANCE RESOURCES

100 Regular 8,458,457   4,334,806   318,104   13,111,367
200 Special -   -   -   -
300 Vocational & Technical 387,854   202,952   5,523   596,329
400 Other 162,977   83,584   17,050   263,611
500 Nonpublic School -   -   -   -
600 Adult Education -   -   -   -
800 Community Services 9,387   6,456   -   15,843
900 Co & Extra Curricular 336,777   52,528   244,891   634,196

-
2000 Support Services 5,731,056   3,671,818   3,168,952   12,571,826
4000 Facility Acq & Construction -   -   -   -
6100 Interdistrict Payments -
6200 Fund Transfers 2,050,000   2,050,000
6300 Contingency 515,000   515,000
8000 Ending Balance:  812,401   812,401

222,520   222,520
-
-

General Subtotal 15,086,508  8,352,144   3,754,520   2,050,000   515,000   1,034,921   30,793,093
400 DEBT SERVICE -   -   3,011,475   1,600,000   -   2,994,849   7,606,324

Sub-Total 15,086,508  8,352,144   6,765,995   3,650,000   515,000   4,029,770   38,399,417

202 High School Construction -   -   5,000   -   -   259,957   264,957
210 Class Size Reduction 598,674   311,188   -   -   -   -   909,862
230 Adult Education 61,919   42,434   20,924   -   -   -   125,277
240 State Projects 1,197,578   501,843   1,142,183   -   -   -   2,841,604
250 Special Education 3,190,044   1,749,179   131,560   -   -   4,839   5,075,622
280 Federal Projects 1,188,575   571,978   900,760   -   -   -   2,661,313
290 Food Service 165,124   144,603   1,173,624   -   -   1,976   1,485,327
301 Capital Projects -   -   2,499,863   -   -   1,358,455   3,858,318
330 Building and Sites -   -   48,000   -   -   224,098   272,098
361 Rollover Bond -   -   -   -   -   -   -

703 Workers Compensation -   -   439,250   -   -   536,748   975,998
Other Funds Sub-Total 6,401,914   3,321,225   6,361,164   -   -   2,386,073   18,470,376

Total All Funds 21,488,422  11,673,369  13,127,159  3,650,000   515,000   6,415,843   56,869,793
 Less:  Interfund Transfers (3,650,000)   (3,650,000)

21,488,422  11,673,369  13,127,159  -   515,000   6,415,843   53,219,793

OTHER FUNDS:

NET ALL FUNDS

SUMMARY OF BUDGETED REQUIREMENTS

(1)

FUND
100 GENERAL FUND:

Undistributed Expenditures:

NPM - Reserved Per NRS 387.1235
Other

Total Ending Fund Balance

Schedule AA-1 (Modified)All Funds - Fund Applications
Churchill County School District

Proprietary:

Tentative Budget Fiscal Year 2020-21

68

Printed:  4/3/2020, 1:32 PM
FORM 4405LGF

Last Revised 11/15/2019 Page 7 of 48

(1) (2) (3) (4)
ACTUAL ESTIMATED
PRIOR CURRENT

YEAR ENDING YEAR ENDING TENTATIVE FINAL
06/30/2019 06/30/2020 APPROVED APPROVED

1000 LOCAL SOURCES
1100 Tax Revenue

1110 Property Taxes 5,309,842   5,736,774   5,904,165